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WATER POLO

Varsity & JV

2025

Calvert Hall
Gilman
Loyola

McDonogh

Mt. St. Joe
Spalding
Mon, Sept 15

Gilman 
@
Calvert Hall

McDonogh
@
Loyola
Tues, Sept 16

Spalding
@
Mt. St. Joe

Wed, Sept 17

Calvert Hall
@
McDonogh

Thurs, Sept 18


Mt. St. Joe
@
Loyola
Gilman

@
Spalding

Wed, Sept 24
Mt. St. Joe
@
McDonogh

Thurs, Sept 25
Spalding
@
Calvert Hall

Loyola

@
Gilman
Mon, Sept 29
Calvert Hall
@
Mt. St. Joe

Spalding
@
Loyola
Tues, Sept 30

McDonogh
@
Gilman

Mon, Oct 6
McDonogh
@
Spalding

Loyola

@
Calvert Hall
Tues, Oct 7
Gilman

@
Mt. St. Joe

Wed, Oct 8
Loyola

@
McDonogh
Thurs, Oct 9
Calvert Hall
@
Gilman

Mt. St. Joe
@
Spalding

Mon, Oct 13
McDonogh
@
Calvert Hall

Loyola

@
Mt. St. Joe

Tues, Oct 14
Spalding
@
Gilman
Wed, Oct 15
McDonogh
@
Mt. St. Joe

Thurs, Oct 16
Gilman

@
Loyola
Calvert Hall
@
Spalding

Mon, Oct 20
Mt. St. Joe
@
Calvert Hall

Gilman

@
McDonogh

Tues, Oct 21
Loyola

@
Spalding
Wed, Oct 22
Mt. St. Joe
@
Gilman

Thurs, Oct 23
Spalding
@
McDonogh
Calvert Hall
@
Loyola
Thurs, Oct 30 - Semifinals @ McDonogh
4 vs 1  - 4:00pm
3 vs 2  -  5:30pm
Sat, Nov 1 - Championships @ Loyola University
 
JV (2 v 1)  –  4pm
Varsity – 5:30pm
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